Related products
l i ndab | we s impl i f y const ruct ion
PRODUCT DATA
Concrete Screw  |  BSC
PRODUCT FEATURES
Torx T20 head screw for fastening to concrete.
The concrete is to be pre-drilled.
Suitable for use with Krabban system for installing
standing seam roofing systems made of aluminium,
copper, steel sheet metal and zinc.
Standing seam roofing
Insulation plate
Insulation
Supporting structure
Vapour barrier membrane
Sleeve
Krabban
Screws
Dimension:
Material:
Quality:
Drive:
Point:
Length:
6.1 mm
Coated carbon steel
SS1370
Torx
Drill bit
28 mm
20 mm
Minimum
anchoring depth:
Characteristic pullout value
Concrete (Minimum quality C25/30) 1440N
Item no. No./box
28 mm BSC28 500
40 mm BSC40 500
50 mm BSC50 500
60 mm BSC60 500
70 mm BSC70 500
80 mm BSC80 500
90 mm BSC90 500
100 mm BSC100 500
120 mm BSC120 500
140 mm BSC140 500
160 mm BSC160 500
180 mm BSC180 500
200 mm BSC200 500
220 mm BSC220 500
Size